Wavelet Compression Board
General Description _________________
The ED36313 provides video data capture,
compression, and output formatting for NTSC or
PAL cameras.  An internal 8-channel video
switch selects one of eight composite video data
streams to route to a video A/D converter and
then a wavelet compression chip.  A DSP chip

- Metadata Time Tags
• Front -Panel Inputs
Ordering Information ________________
ED363131-1 Video Snapshots over Synchronous
Serial (native wavelet format)
ED363131-2 Video Snapshots over Asynchronous
Serial (native wavelet format)
ED363131-3 Real-Time Video Compression and
Data Return (native wavelet format)
ED363132-1 Video Snapshots over Synchronous
Serial (native wavelet format) - with
Flash
ED363132-2 Video Snapshots over Asynchronous
Serial (native wavelet format) - with
Flash
ED363132-3 Real-Time Video Compression and
Data Return (native wavelet format) -
with Flash
For additional information please contact:
Sales & Applications Manager